

Information regarding On route buses, Breakdown and Revenue May-2023

Date	On Route Buses			Number of Breakdown			Number of Passenger	Number of Trips	Operated Km	Revenue (In Rs.)				EPK
	PMPML	Rental	Total	PMPML	Rental	Total				Ticket	Pass	Pune Darshan	Total	
01/05/2023	660	980	1,640	15	17	32	10,68,453	18,679	3,49,137	1,47,75,816	6,83,130	5,500	1,54,64,446	44.29
02/05/2023	699	989	1,688	28	30	58	12,07,217	18,686	3,43,966	1,60,41,433	15,87,815	11,000	1,76,40,248	51.28
03/05/2023	680	982	1,662	29	37	66	11,67,506	19,224	3,54,637	1,52,65,534	14,26,940	27,500	1,67,19,974	47.15
04/05/2023	736	978	1,714	21	39	60	11,82,027	19,014	3,51,976	1,55,25,681	10,91,325	7,000	1,66,24,006	47.23
05/05/2023	672	985	1,657	16	34	50	10,62,398	18,594	3,47,008	1,37,86,833	8,11,350	26,500	1,46,24,683	42.15
06/05/2023	685	982	1,667	33	34	67	11,11,686	18,534	3,45,761	1,45,28,391	9,34,555	4,500	1,54,67,446	44.73
07/05/2023	598	990	1,588	21	26	47	10,45,383	17,630	3,33,674	1,43,55,035	4,41,505	15,000	1,48,11,540	44.39
08/05/2023	692	992	1,684	20	39	59	11,94,888	18,853	3,48,341	1,58,96,503	15,70,655	25,000	1,74,92,158	50.22
09/05/2023	656	988	1,644	25	38	63	11,71,365	18,642	3,37,704	1,54,88,177	14,11,030	17,500	1,69,16,707	50.09
10/05/2023	649	981	1,630	31	95	126	11,50,920	17,951	3,31,377	1,51,36,496	14,83,170	18,500	1,66,38,166	50.21
11/05/2023	701	979	1,680	39	97	136	11,74,031	18,366	3,40,243	1,56,75,441	13,00,750	1,000	1,69,77,191	49.90
12/05/2023	672	961	1,633	22	62	84	11,52,222	17,859	3,31,782	1,52,85,081	9,99,615	0	1,62,84,696	49.08
13/05/2023	671	971	1,642	27	36	63	10,85,136	18,280	3,38,523	1,43,71,061	9,13,340	5,000	1,52,89,401	45.17
14/05/2023	635	951	1,586	11	37	38	10,39,993	17,786	3,29,141	1,43,63,523	4,09,810	16,000	1,47,89,333	44.93
15/05/2023	702	958	1,660	20	28	48	12,02,149	18,523	3,42,303	1,62,64,698	15,07,915	19,500	1,77,92,113	51.98
16/05/2023	644	965	1,609	27	29	56	11,58,151	17,760	3,30,061	1,54,37,078	12,49,530	22,500	1,67,09,108	50.62
17/05/2023	669	978	1,647	22	51	73	11,28,830	18,285	3,38,414	1,49,08,775	12,87,540	17,500	1,62,13,815	47.91
18/05/2023	722	993	1,715	28	37	65	11,59,319	19,160	3,55,085	1,54,78,618	10,15,840	19,000	1,65,13,458	46.51
19/05/2023	692	965	1,657	14	41	55	11,04,892	18,517	3,43,652	1,45,52,798	8,58,360	22,000	1,54,33,158	44.91
20/05/2023	694	991	1,685	29	31	60	10,89,651	18,780	3,48,489	1,45,67,673	7,30,135	18,000	1,53,15,808	43.95
21/05/2023	603	984	1,587	24	25	49	10,31,655	17,826	3,29,394	1,43,81,848	3,10,200	16,000	1,47,08,048	44.65
22/05/2023	692	989	1681	25	39	64	11,69,069	18,712	3,46,130	1,57,93,049	10,92,385	13,000	1,68,98,434	48.82
23/05/2023	677	993	1670	28	45	73	11,29,762	18,622	3,44,808	1,49,74,171	8,65,455	24,500	1,58,64,126	46.01
24/05/2023	681	987	1668	27	42	69	11,18,823	18,478	3,42,703	1,47,75,376	8,36,375	19,000	1,56,30,751	45.61
25/05/2023	722	991	1713	24	25	49	11,67,144	19,204	3,50,453	1,56,46,152	6,76,555	31,000	1,63,53,707	46.66
26/05/2023	676	990	1666	20	28	48	11,25,577	18,829	3,47,447	1,49,15,940	5,53,820	15,500	1,54,85,260	44.57
27/05/2023	682	988	1670	14	25	39	10,85,724	19,020	3,50,994	1,44,98,552	4,48,860	19,000	1,49,66,412	42.64
28/05/2023	643	977	1620	18	19	37	10,30,424	17,926	3,35,910	1,42,99,733	1,92,365	18,000	1,45,10,098	43.20
29/05/2023	719	984	1703	17	25	42	11,52,256	18,753	3,45,432	1,55,66,914	6,50,230	23,500	1,62,40,644	47.02
30/05/2023	649	984	1633	22	27	49	11,15,587	18,158	3,35,817	1,47,86,572	4,85,955	12,000	1,52,84,527	45.51
31/05/2023	636	977	1613	25	49	74	11,00,740	18,068	3,35,188	1,45,21,032	6,27,535	22,000	1,51,70,567	45.26
Total	20,909	30,403	51,312	722	1,187	1,899	3,48,82,978	5,72,719	1,06,05,550	46,58,63,984	2,84,54,045	5,12,000	49,48,30,029	46.66
Avg.	674	981	1,655	23	38	61	11,25,257	18,475	3,42,115	1,50,27,870	9,17,872	16,516	1,59,62,259	46.66